Polymer Clad Fiber
(Low & High OH)
Anhydroguide™ (APC) & Superguide™ (SPC)
Fiber Type:
 Step Index
 Multimode
Fiber
Construction:

Product
Code
Core
Diameter
(µm)
Cladding
Diameter
(µm)
Coating
Diameter
(µm)
Bend Radius
Short Term/
Long Term
(mm)
APC200/300/370N 200 ± 4 300 ± 6 370 ± 19 ≥ 20/40
APC300/400/500N 300 ± 6 400 ± 8 500 ± 25 ≥ 30/60
APC400/500/600N 400 ± 8 500 ± 10 600 ± 30 ≥ 40/80
APC600/700/800N 600 ± 12 700 ± 14 800 ± 40 ≥ 60/120
APC800/900/1000N 800 ± 16 900 ± 18 1000 ± 50 ≥ 80/160
APC1000/1100/1200N 1000 ± 20 1100 ± 22 1200 ± 60 ≥ 100/200
APC1500/1650/1800N 1500 ± 30 1650 ± 33 1800 ± 90 ≥ 150/300
APC2000/2150/2300N 2000 ± 40 2150 ± 43 2300 ± 115 ≥ 200/400
Nylon Coating
Temperature: -40˚C to +100˚C / -40˚F to + 212˚F
Fiber Type: Superguide™ Silica Core/Polymer Cladding - Step Index Multimode
Wavelength:  UV-VIS  190 nm - 1250 nm (High OH)
Numerical Aperture (NA):
Standard: 0.37 ± 0.02 (Full acceptance Angle 43˚)
Proof Test: 100 KPSI 4-Axis Bend Test
Product
Code
Core
Diameter
(µm)
Cladding
Diameter
(µm)
Coating
Diameter
(µm)
Bend Radius
Short Term/
Long Term
(mm)
SPC200/300/370N 200 ± 4 300 ± 6 370 ± 19 ≥ 20/40
SPC300/400/500N 300 ± 6 400 ± 8 500 ± 25 ≥ 30/60
SPC400/500/600N 400 ± 8 500 ± 10 600 ± 30 ≥ 40/80
SPC600/700/800N 600 ± 12 700 ± 14 800 ± 40 ≥ 60/120
SPC800/900/1000N 800 ± 16 900 ± 18 1000 ± 50 ≥ 80/160
SPC1000/1100/1200N 1000 ± 20 1100 ± 22 1200 ± 60 ≥ 100/200
SPC1500/1650/1800N 1500 ± 30 1650 ± 33 1800 ± 90 ≥ 150/300
SPC2000/2150/2300N 2000 ± 40 2150 ± 43 2300 ± 115 ≥ 200/400
Polymer Clad Fiber
(Low & High OH)
Anhydroguide™ (APC) & Superguide™ (SPC)